



	MSLTA NAVASAHYADRI KRIDA SANKUL ALL		
NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	INDIA RANKING TALENT SERIES (7 DAYS)		
	<b>UNDER 14 TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2023</b>		
	MALLADACIT	TD A OTHER I ANNAUTHEN IN HO	
NAME OF THE STATE ASSOCIATION		TRA STATE LAWN TENNIS	
	ASSOCIATION		
HONY. SECRETARY OF ASSOCIATION		Shri. Sunder Iyer	
TIONI. SECRETARY OF ASSOCIATION	Siiii. Suildei 1yei		
ADDRESS OF THE ASSOCIATION	Dr. G.A.Ranade Tennis Centre, 165, Maharshi Karve Road,		
	Cooperage, Mumbai - 400 021		
TOURNAMENT WEEK	20-11-2023		
TOURNAMENT DATES	Start Date 18-11-2023		
	End Date	24-11-2023	
TOURNAMENT CITY	PUNE		

TOUR INFO	
TOURNAMENT CATEGORY	TALENT SERIES (7 DAYS)
AGE GROUP	UNDER 14
ENTRY DEADLINE	30-10-2023
WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE	13-11-2023

## ONLINE ENTRY SYSTEM

Please send your entry online by clicking the following link:

https://aitatennis.com/aitaors/player/login

Please note offline entry has been discontinued. No entry will be accepted through email.

DRAWS & SIGN IN DETAILS					
EVENT	DRAW	SIGN IN	FIRST DAY	LAST DAY	
EVENI	SIZE	(Date & Time)	(dd/mm/yyyy)	(dd/mm/yyyy)	
SINGLES QUALIFYING	OPEN	17-11-2023	18-11-2023	19-11-2023	
SINGLES MAIN DRAW	32	19-11-2023	20-11-2023	24-11-2023	
DOUBLES MAIN DRAW	16	20-11-2023	21-11-2023	24-11-2023	

	SINGLES QUALIFYING: - 12:00PM – 2:00PM
SIGN – IN Timing	<b>SINGLES MAIN DRAW</b> : -12:00PM – 2:00PM
	DOUBLES MAIN DRAW: - Before 12:00noon

VENUE DETAILS				
NAME OF THE VENUE		NAVASAHYADRI KRIDA SANKUL		
ADDRESS OF THE VENUE		KARVE NAGAR , NAVASAHYADRI SOCIETY PUNE		
CITY		PUNE		
PINCODE		411052		
TELEPHONE NO.				
EMAIL ID				
WEBSITE		WWW.MSLTA.ORG		
COURT SURFACE	5	OFFICIAL BALL		
NO. OF MATCH COURTS	CLAY	FLOODLIT NO		

TOURNAMENT OFFICIALS					
TOURNAMENT DI	RECTOR		MR. KETAN DHUMAL		
MOBILE NO.	+917028543487	E-MAIL	aimtennis_academy@yahoo.com		
TOURNAMENT RE	EFEREE		Tejal Kulkarni		
MOBILE NO.	7276142557	E-MAIL	tejal1510@gmail.com		

AGE ELIGIBILITY			
CATEGORY	ELIGIBLE DOB		
UNDER 14	1/1/2009 – 31/12/2014		

ENTRY FEES				
SERIES SINGLES DOUBLES [EACH PAIR]				
TALENT SERIES (7 Days)	₹ 400	₹ 400		

AITA Registration Card	It is mandatory to have valid AITA Registration Card for sign in.

# ADDITIONAL INFORMATION STRINGING CHARGES (₹) -

FOLLOW AITA ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Facebook: <u>@AITATennis</u>
Instagram: @aitatennis official
Twitter: @AITA Tennis
Official Hashtag: #AITATennis

		-